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LAND USE AND ENVIRONMENT COMMITTEE 2014 DRAFT WORK PLAN 

(Last Updated 1/14/2014) 

Potential Land Use and Environment Committee Work Plan items: 
1. Climate Change Resolution – Rich Hoey, January  
2. Low Barrier Shelter Text Amendment – Leonard Bauer, January 
3. Boulevard Road Annexation Report and Recommendation -- Todd Stamm 
4. Downtown Project Part III – Brian Wilson, Regular Status Report item with a more extensive report in March and September 
5. Downtown Master Plan Scoping –  
6. Comp Plan implementation (Action Plan) – Stacey Ray 
7. Comp Plan Update – Leonard Bauer 
8. Shoreline Master Program Restoration Plan – Stacey Ray, June? 
9. Shoreline Master Program – Keith Stahley, Follow-up after response to City’s proposed SMP from DOE, October. 
10. Subarea Planning Process – Leonard Bauer, October  
11. LID and Land Development Regulation Update and Scoping – Leonard Bauer/Rich Hoey, January 
12. Parking improvements – lot upgrades and rebranding – Karen Kenneson 
13. Martin Way Planning Process – Sophie Stimson/Cari Hornbein 
14. Planned Action Status Report – Keith Stahley 
15. Annual Annexation Report  – Todd Stamm, Sept. 
16. Code enforcement status report – Tom Hill 
17. West Olympia Access Study Phase II Scope and IJR Status Report – Mark Russell, TBD   
18. Water System Plan Update – TBD  
19. Waste ReSources Zero Waste Plan Update – Ron Jones, TBD 
20. Sustainable Thurston Implementation – Leonard Bauer 
21. Percival Landing Status Report – Paul Simmons,  
22. Sea Level Rise Status Report and Next Steps – Rich Hoey 
23. EDDS Update – Fran Eide 
24. Updated Waste Water Regs for Onsite Septic –   
25. Storm and Surface Water Land Acq and Stewardship Strategy – Andy Haub 
26. Urban Forestry Asset Management Plan – Shelly Bentley 
27. Downtown Tree Maintenance – Shelly Bentley 
28. Off-leash Dog Park – Paul Simmons 
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Issue Staff Responsible Referred By Status and Notes 

January 23, 2014 

1. Climate Change Resolution –  Rich Hoey   

2. Low Barrier Shelter Text Amendment  Leonard Bauer   

3. LID and Land Development 
Regulation Update and Scoping 

Leonard/Rich   

4. Review 2014 Work Plan Keith Stahley   

5.     

February 20, 2014 (Special Meeting – WCPA Event) 

1. Comp Plan implementation (Action 
Plan) 

Stacey Ray   

2. Martin Way Planning Process  
Sophie Stimson/Cari 
Hornbein 

  

3. Sustainable Thurston Implementation  Leonard Bauer  Placeholder  

4. Comp Plan Update Leonard Bauer  Placeholder 

5. Urban Forestry Asset Management 
Plan 

Shelly Bentley   

6. Off-leash Dog Park Paul Simmons   

March 27, 2014 

1. Downtown Project Part III  Brian Wilson   

2. Storm and Surface Water Land Acq 
and Stewardship Strategy  

Andy Haub   

3. Sea Level Rise Status Report and Next 
Steps  

Andy Haub   

4. Percival Landing Status Report  Paul Simmons   

5.     

April 24, 2014 

1. Downtown Tree Maintenance Shelly Bentley   
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2. EDDS Update  Fran Eide    

3. Parking improvements – lot upgrades 
and rebranding 

Karen Kenneson   

    

June 5, 2014 (Special Meeting) 

1. Boulevard Road Annexation Report 
and Recommendation  

Todd Stamm  Place holder if needed. 

2. Comp Plan implementation (Action 
Plan) 

Stacey Ray   

3. Martin Way Planning Process  
Sophie Stimson/Cari 
Hornbein 

  

June 26, 2014 

1. Updated Waste Water Regs for 
Onsite Septic 

Andy Haub   

2. Planned Action Status Report  Keith Stahley   

3. Shoreline Master Program 
Restoration Plan 

Stacey Ray   

4. Street and Alley Vacations Tom Hill   

5.     

July 24, 2014  

1.     

August 28, 2014 

1. Code enforcement status report  Tom Hill   

2.     

September 25, 2014 

1. Downtown Project Part III Brian Wilson   

2. LID and Land Development 
Regulation Update and Scoping  

Rich/Leonard   

2. Annual Annexation Report   Todd Stamm   

3.     
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October 23, 2014 

1. Shoreline Master Program  Keith   
Placeholder for review of DOE response to 
the City’s proposed SMP 

2. Subarea Planning Process  Leonard Bauer   

3. West Olympia Access Study Phase II 
Scope and IJR Status Report  

Mark Russell   

4. Waste ReSources Zero Waste Plan 
Update 

Ron Jones   

    

November 20, 2014 (Special meeting due to Thanksgiving) 

1. Water System Plan Update – TBD    

2.     

December 11, 2014 (Special meeting due to Christmas) 

1. Downtown Plan Scoping Leonard Bauer   

2. Martin Way Planning Process  
Sophie Stimson/Cari 
Hornbein 

  

3.     

Future Items Date TBD 

1.     

 
 


